
Renewing New Renewing New

$4,772

$3,781

$3,400

$4,644$3,049

2024
Bag/pull cart storage

Legacy Comprehensive Legacy Pool

Golf locker Pool locker

Childcare Provider

$325

Add-on programs

$45

Early morning lap swim
$250

 

$425can be found on Website

$2,647 No new 
members

Family Pool

Add-ons

*Add $75 surcharge to non-resident fees*

$750

$175

$255

$6,135

2024 Revised RGC membership fees (6% increase over 2023 rates)

Non-Resident

Comprehensive

Category

$5,479

$2,402

No new 
members

$2,679

$1,461

$1,438

$1,764

$926

Resident

Individual Pool

Pool For 2
No new 

members

Individual Daily Golf

Young Executive

Individual Weekday Golf

$14,383

$9,922

$8,928

No new 
members

$9,739

$6,818


	Without Surcharge

