2024 Revised RGC membership fees (6% increase over 2023 rates)				
Category	Resident		Non-Resident	
	Renewing	New	Renewing	New
Comprehensive	\$5,479		\$9,739	\$14,383
Individual Daily Golf	\$3,781		\$6,818	\$9,922
Young Executive	\$3,400		\$6,135	\$8,928
Individual Weekday Golf	\$2,647	No new members	\$4,772	No new members
Family Pool	\$1,764		\$3,049	\$4,644
Individual Pool	\$926		\$1,461	\$2,402
Pool For 2	\$1,438	No new members	\$2,679	No new members
Add \$75 surcharge to non-resident fees				
	Add-ons			
1921	Legacy Comprehensive \$750		Legacy Pool \$325	
	Golf locker \$175		Pool locker \$45	
2024	Bag/pull cart storage \$255		Early morning lap swim \$250	
	Add-on programs can be found on Website		Childcare Provider \$425	